Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot VP400 V4 1TB 6000/5000MB/s NVMe M.2

SSD Disk (P400VP1TBM28H)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 7300/6000MB/s M.2

PCIe Gen4x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G
7300/6000MB/S PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC30005/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

SAMSUNG 990 7150/6300 MB/s EVO PLUS MZ-
VOS1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S
M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0

Apacer AS22800Q4U-1 2TB 7400-7000 MB/s M.2

1TB

PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP2TBAS2280Q4U-1)

SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe
MZ-VIOP1TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

Marka

Patriot

Apacer

Team

Kioxia

Kingston

Kingston

Wd

Samsung

Intenso

Kingston

Apacer

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

62,70 USD

70,40 USD

73,70 USD

76,89 USD

86,90 USD

88,00 USD

105,60
usb

106,15
usb

106,70
usb

116,60
usb

122,10
usb

123,20
usb



KC3000

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

1TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VI9P1TOCW (Resmi
Distribltor Garantili)

2TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

2TB SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
V9S2TOBW MB (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

APACER 2TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3BE4430RI-0001)

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

2TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO 7450/6900MB/s M.2 NVMe
MZ-VIP2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

4TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

4TB SAMSUNG 990 EVO PLUS 7250/6300 MZ-
V9S4TOBW MB (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

4TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO M.2 NVMe MZ-V9P4TOBW
(Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFDOO1TOC101)

APACER 1TB 5500/5200MB/s M.2 PCIe 2230 SSD
(AP3AE4430RI-0001)

Patriot VP400 V4 2TB 6200/5200MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P400VP2TBM28H)

Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFD002T0C101)

Kioxia

Samsung

Kingston

Samsung

Apacer

Wd

Samsung

Kingston

Samsung

Samsung

Team

Apacer

Patriot

Team

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

131,89
usb

139,70
usb

148,50
usb

171,60
usb

179,30
usb

191,40
usb

193,60
usb

302,50
usb

317,90
usb

381,70
usb

69,85 USD

91,30 USD

110,00
usb

145,20
usb



TFaRce K

Team T-Force Z540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

2TB SAMSUNG 990 PRO SOGUTUCULU M.2 NVMe
7450/6900MB/s MZ-VI9P2TOCW (Resmi
Distribitor Garantili)

PATRIOT 4TB VP400 V4 M.2 6200/5200
P400VP4TBM28H

Team MP44 4TB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2
SSD (TM8FPWOO4TOC101)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 4TB 7400/6000MB/s
Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(VP4300L4TBM28H)

Team

Samsung

Patriot

Team

Patriot

159,50
usb

226,60
usb

250,80
usb

253,00
usb

258,50
usb



